P E N D A N T
S m a l l  /  M e d i u m
H a l c y o n  2 . 0  A c o u s t i c
2 0 0 0  L u m e n s
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |    ©   2 0 2 4 . 0 5 . 0 2
S P E C I A L T Y  F I N I S H E S
YELLOW
YL AC51

SG Smoke Gray (AC47)
WH White (AC04)See Color Guide Below
Ordering Guide NOTES:
Model Sequence
A B C D E F HG
HLCN 2.0
J
K L M N O
Options
P
I
P Q Q R
Suspension Type
OR
YEAR
W ARR A
N
T
Y
Suitable for Damp
locations.
M A D E  I N
ROUND Pendant
RD2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 11” x 11”
RD2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 18” x 18”
TAPERED Pendant
TP2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 12” x 11”
TP2-18 - 2” Cylinder -  19” x 18”
ELLIPSOID Pendant
EL2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 20” x 11”
EL2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 31” x 17”
DOME Pendant
DM2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 24” x 11”
DM2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 36” x 18”
APPLE Pendant
AP2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 11” x 11”
AP2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 19” x 18”
OVAL Pendant
OV2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 24” x 11”
OV2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 35” x 18”
DRUM Pendant
DR2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 15” x 11”
DR2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 23” x 18”
MONOLITH Pendant
MN2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 8” x 11”
MN2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 14” x 19”
FLARE Pendant
FL2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 15” x 11”
FL2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 26” x 18”
PEAR Pendant
PR2-22 - 2” Cylinder - 12” x 22”
TEAR DROP Pendant
TD2-22 - 2” Cylinder - 12” x 22”
CURVILINEAR Pendant
CL2-12 - 2” Cylinder - 11” x 11”
CL2-18 - 2” Cylinder - 18” x 18”
CONVEX Pendant
CX2-22 - 2” Cylinder -  10” x 22”
A C O U S T I C  P E N D A N T
B. STYLE
NOTES
C. DISTRIBUTIONA. MODEL
HLCN 2.0 DirectD
P E N D A N T
S m a l l  /  M e d i u m
H a l c y o n  2 . 0  A c o u s t i c
2 0 0 0  L u m e n s
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |    ©   2 0 2 4 . 0 5 . 0 2
A B C D E F G
(P) or (Q)
CORD